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NM Sprint 2025  
500m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 127 Bjørn Magnussen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 34,92  
2 135 Pål Myhren Kristensen Menn Sprint Arendal SK 35,54  
3 126 Siver Brattgjerd Menn Sprint Spk Falken 35,56  
4 119 Henrik Fagerli Rukke Menn Sprint Hol IL 35,67  
5 128 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 35,95  
6 129 Erik Resell Menn Sprint Spk Falken 36,05  
7 124 Martin Solberg Andreassen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 36,54  
8 133 Magnus Dahle Menn Sprint SSSK 36,62  
9 122 Aron Aannø Menn Sprint Bjugn/Ørland SK 36,74  

10 131 Arne Lernes Menn Sprint Tromsø SK 37,15  
11 118 Erlend Andre Rue Menn Sprint Gol IL 37,31  
12 134 Frederik Gajos Hamre Menn Sprint SSSK 37,77  
13 120 Joren Sleeking Menn Sprint Hol IL 38,17  
14 130 William Vorvik Menn Sprint TSK 38,19  
15 125 Jonas Olderli Berget Menn Sprint Spk Falken 38,39  
16 132 Christoffer Hovde Menn Sprint Jevnaker IF 38,69  
17 117 Aron Feiring Menn Sprint Aktiv SK 39,16  
18 136 Herman Hoff Menn Sprint Sandefjord SK 40,26  
19 121 Robin Sleeking Menn Sprint Hol IL 40,56  
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NM Sprint 2025  
1000m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 127 Bjørn Magnussen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.10,26  
2 119 Henrik Fagerli Rukke Menn Sprint Hol IL 1.10,55  
3 129 Erik Resell Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.10,94  
4 128 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.11,54  
5 135 Pål Myhren Kristensen Menn Sprint Arendal SK 1.11,96  
6 126 Siver Brattgjerd Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.12,36  
7 133 Magnus Dahle Menn Sprint SSSK 1.12,61  
8 124 Martin Solberg Andreassen Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.13,37  
9 122 Aron Aannø Menn Sprint Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.13,53  

10 134 Frederik Gajos Hamre Menn Sprint SSSK 1.13,87  
11 131 Arne Lernes Menn Sprint Tromsø SK 1.14,58  
12 118 Erlend Andre Rue Menn Sprint Gol IL 1.14,76  
13 132 Christoffer Hovde Menn Sprint Jevnaker IF 1.15,61  
14 120 Joren Sleeking Menn Sprint Hol IL 1.15,83  
15 130 William Vorvik Menn Sprint TSK 1.16,82  
16 125 Jonas Olderli Berget Menn Sprint Spk Falken 1.18,30  
17 136 Herman Hoff Menn Sprint Sandefjord SK 1.19,54  
18 117 Aron Feiring Menn Sprint Aktiv SK 1.20,39  
19 121 Robin Sleeking Menn Sprint Hol IL 1.21,60  

  



 
 

 
 

NM Sprint og Allround 2025           Arena Nordvest 

Rankinglister menn  Ver. 19.12.2024  

 

 

       

NM Allround 2025  
500m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 148 Hallgeir Engebråten Menn Allround Nord-Odal IL 36,37 tid 23/24 
2 146 Didrik Eng Strand Menn Allround Hamar IL 36,53  
3 151 Emil Pedersen Matre Menn Allround Fana IL 37,08  
4 145 Finn Elias Haneberg Menn Allround Hamar IL 37,32  
5 138 Kristian Ulekleiv Menn Allround Gjøvik SK 37,34  
6 159 Kasper Tveter Menn Allround SSSK 37,47  
7 140 Eirik Andersen Menn Allround Aktiv SK 37,89  
8 156 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Menn Allround TKK 38,17  
8 157 Oddbjørn Mellemstrand Menn Allround SSSK 38,17  

10 143 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Menn Allround Asker SK 38,27  
11 155 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Menn Allround Bjugn/Ørland SK 38,39  
12 150 Sigurd Henriksen Menn Allround Fana IL 38,45 tid 23/24 
13 162 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Allround Sandefjord SK 38,52  
14 158 Vegard Rye Menn Allround SSSK 38,82  
15 161 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Allround Herkules SK 38,84  
16 152 Ivar Norheim Menn Allround Fana IL 38,89  
17 141 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Allround Aktiv SK 38,91  
18 160 Sander Tveter Menn Allround SSSK 39,11  
19 154 Erlend Belsvik Menn Allround Stord IL 39,18  
20 153 Kristoffer Knag Songstad Menn Allround Fana IL 39,42  
21 163 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Allround Asker SK 40,07  
22 144 Sondre Hvammen Menn Allround Kongsberg IF 40,85  
23 149 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Menn Allround Tynset IF 41,15  
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NM Allround 2025  
5000m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 138 Kristian Ulekleiv Menn Allround Gjøvik SK 6.22,10  
2 148 Hallgeir Engebråten Menn Allround Nord-Odal IL 6.22,28  
3 150 Sigurd Henriksen Menn Allround Fana IL 6.23,48  
4 146 Didrik Eng Strand Menn Allround Hamar IL 6.35,05  
5 149 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Menn Allround Tynset IF 6.36,70  
6 159 Kasper Tveter Menn Allround SSSK 6.38,82  
7 160 Sander Tveter Menn Allround SSSK 6.43,30  
8 157 Oddbjørn Mellemstrand Menn Allround SSSK 6.43,50  
9 152 Ivar Norheim Menn Allround Fana IL 6.44,30  

10 145 Finn Elias Haneberg Menn Allround Hamar IL 6.44,55  
11 151 Emil Pedersen Matre Menn Allround Fana IL 6.46,09 tid 23/24 
12 162 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Allround Sandefjord SK 6.47,84  
13 156 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Menn Allround TKK 6.47,95  
14 140 Eirik Andersen Menn Allround Aktiv SK 6.50,74  
15 143 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Menn Allround Asker SK 6.50,86  
16 141 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Allround Aktiv SK 6.51,42  
17 155 Birk Finnstø Refsaas Menn Allround Bjugn/Ørland SK 6.51,65  
18 158 Vegard Rye Menn Allround SSSK 6.52,49  
19 144 Sondre Hvammen Menn Allround Kongsberg IF 7,06,37  
20 154 Erlend Belsvik Menn Allround Stord IL 7.02,62  
21 161 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Allround Herkules SK 7.10,80 tid 23/24 
22 153 Kristoffer Knag Songstad Menn Allround Fana IL 7.28,34  
23 163 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Allround Asker SK 7.37,17  

 


